Rule 4 34 - CVL

The Insolvency Act 1986
Statement of Company's Affairs

Pursuant to section 95/99 of
the Insolvency Act 1986

To the Registrar of Companies

Name of Company

Form 4.20

For Official Use

Company Number

06558727

A&C Pubs and Bars Limited

I/ e

Imogen CM Davidson
Lloyds House

18-22 Lloyd Street
Manchester

M2 SBE

the liquidator{a7 of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs

as at 27 March 2013

Signed Wa"‘“ﬁ““

Date_ 2?7 /@ 2m3

Baines and Ernst Corporate Limited
Lloyds House

18-22 Lloyd Street

Manchester

M2 5BE

Ref ACPUQ1ICMD/PJA/LJP/IB

Software Supphed by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow

For Official Use

Insolvency Section

FRIDAY

| Pnst Ronm

FniIn

05/04/2013
COMPANIES HOUSE

#26



Rule 4 34-CVL

Form4 19
Statement of Affairs
Statement as to affairs of
A&C Pubs and Bars Limited

on the 27 March 2013 the date of the resolution for winding up

Statement of truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true

Full Name ™ RawTeEr
Signed @FE&
Dated 23 |y




A & C Pubs and Bars Limited
Statement Of Affarrs as at 27 March 2013

A - Summary of Assets

Estimated to

Assets Book Value Realise

£ £
Assets subject to fixed charge-
Assets subject to floating charge:
Uncharged assets:
improvements 8,740 00 NIL
Equipment 14,062 00 NIL
Wet Stock 2,950 00 2,950 00
Goodwill 5,715 00 1,000 Q0
Cash in Hand 1,798 75 1,798 75
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 574875
Signature ﬁ} pate 2 1 ’ > ‘ BN




A&C Pubs and Bars Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 27 March 2013

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Esttmated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 574875
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors -
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 5,748 75
Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
NIL
5,748 75
stmated prescribed part of net property where applicable {to carry forward) NIL
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 5,748 75
Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 5748 75
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable {(brought down) NIL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 5,748 75
Unsecured non-preferential claims (exciuding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Trade & Expense Creditors 37,715 07
Directors Loans 7,000 00
HM Revenue & Customs (PAYE/NIC) 1,908 29
HM Revenue & Customs (VAT) 43,597 18
90,221 54
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
(excluding any shortfall in respect of F C's post 14 September 2003} (84,472 79)
Qstimated deficiency/surpius as regards creditors (84,472 79)
Issued and called up capital
Ordinary Shareholders 200
2 00
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (84,474 79)

Signature C_‘b’g&

bae 2 F)1 212




L2 9l €102 UIBeN 22

10 €102 19A 708 SdI

| Jo | abed

LS ameubig

$5'12Z°06 Buljjeiol saujul 6}
95 621G YHO £2dH ‘'sheH ‘Buit} ‘peoy uopuo ‘wired Asjsung PN 0D Aramaig Buu | 1012
1L 2021 IHL ZENL uay 1sinypnos) ‘wie4 uspuowsds 'piq Spoo4 JejSIan|Ig Spo04 aui4 sJauin] 001D
000 OVE LHd ‘Ukad 'pecy pixung 00g ‘@snoH puow(elsau| Se9 03TYMS ¥0S0
000 LNE 1Hd 'YHad ‘L0G. X0g Od '21ua) IDIAIDS JSUIOISND R01309(3 usayinog £0S0
8v €26 NINYS £21d 'llemuiog ooy P Alamaug sdieys 20sD
6¢€ 609' gVS 9N3 'suoH ‘ieg s18jod '1eang ubiH zg/08 P11 Auedwod ysi4 3oegapons L0SO
94 LOb'E gOE TV 'SHSH ‘Sueqiy IS ‘POOAA 13018 ‘PROY POOMNBQ G| P17 s1213)N14 spoysieds 0052
28 29¢ Y1l LLdH '$3ong ‘aquodipa UBiH ‘sed ssauisng peawsBury ‘unon uolsy py1 @sesy) Jelwaid 00do
000 gHP 68N 's¥oNQ ‘weyuaq ‘sueq ysnqhlioH 9 ‘wied asnoH weying PIT SiQ 91qIp3 B4eH,O 000D
16 602'S XHt 9PMIN 's3ong ‘uopuanen ‘peoy ploleH ‘wie4 rouep soydn P17 seomueg Buusle) R IBIOHE O T 0oro
62 606'L LSt ZLNG 'Buiyuopa ‘peoy uojbuileg ‘asnoH abpug uoibuuing ‘eoQ Juswadiog (FAVd) swoisny g anuaaay WH LOHD
gl /6S'Sh 1Sv ZLNg '‘Buyuopn ‘peoy uojbuineq ‘asnoH abpug uolbuling ‘2ol JULLIa2IoT swIolsny g anuanay WH 00HD
00 Q00't 101 €£dI “Mioyns ‘spunwp3 is Ang ‘Alamalg ajebisapp p17 Buipeiay 3 Buwmelg Bury auasig 00990
L6821 V3E LV 'shaH ‘sueqy 1S 18a4)S si8led 1S /9 P11 d9png 3 0030
00 005°¢ NDZ Z1V '8JIyspIojUaH 'sueqly 1S '1eais Jied ‘peoy Jemoyhel 16 Jaixeg ujoy 0022
00 02L'c V8 YN 'SHaH 1suieg meN ‘peoy J9ISeOUE] ZLL/QLL  SJUBJUNODTY palspeyd o) § UOSIEad ueuualg 208D
000 Ndi 90S 'suaH 'AID uspies yuomyole ‘peoy ebpiy #/ P11 Avedwo) peasg ayl 1082
00 LLV'E UNB LAN ‘uopuoT ‘peoy led sjuabay g1y Pi7 suUIpA Winpuaqig 0080
00 00S'c NDZ 21V '8lyspIofioH 'sueqiy IS ‘19alg yied ‘peoy Jamohen L6 Hen)jg malpuy 00vO
3 $53.ppy SWEN Aoy

s10jipel) Auedwo) - g

pajiwi sieg pue sqnd JRY
pejiwi] ajesodios Jsulg pue saulegq




9z 91 €102 YoIeW 22 ¢l0Z J2A T0S Sdl | 0| 8bed

\dﬁ.//l, o ainjeubig

z Buyijejo] saujug Z
8 0 I 0 NDZ 2V 'aayspiojiaH ‘sueqiy IS 19208 Yied ‘peoy Jamoylel L6 Hems malpuy JW 00SH
8 0 l 0 NOZ 21V ‘uyspiojuay ‘sueqy IS 19948 jled ‘peoy Jamoyhen L6 Jajxeg wod JW 000H
jejo1 Y10 (13]0) joi4d ssalppy aweN Aay

slapjoyaleys - 9
pajiwi] sieg pue sqnd 59y
pajwy sjesodion Jsuig pue sauleq




